6th Grade
Newsletter

Oster-Oakview School
http://www2.nlsd122.org/c/index..php/schools/oster-oakview/

Week Of:
Feb. 14-18
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Technology Corn
=

Here are two links to help
check your child’s grade
through Powerschool.

Checking grades on

Powerschool video

Powerschool App Directions

Technology Help

If you experience any
technology issues, please
email
tech-help@nlsdi22.org.

xSometimes just
rebooting your iPad fixes
small issues!

J

Looking Ahead:
Feb. 18- No School/Teachers e
Feb. 21-No School

March 1 - April 1 - NLPD FOOD DRIVE

March 8-15 - IAR Testing

Please make sure your students
dare charging their iPads every
night. If your charger is lost or
broken, please turn in a tech
ticket. We do not have exira
chargers in the classrooms for
all of the students who are
coming in with low battery.

Contact us
Mrs. Grasso
agrasso@nlsdi22.org

Mrs. O’Brien
jobrien@nlsdi22.org

Mrs. Mulder
muld sd122.0

Mr. Pacholski
[pacholski@nlsdi22.org

Dr. Kedzior
dkedzior@nlsdi22.org

Mrs. Maguire
gmaguire@nlsdi22.org

Mrs. Berwanger

m ange sd122.0

Mrs. Deckinga
cdeckinga@nlsdi22.org



https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81444394952?pwd=YUU4UXdjODZQTkFQTitzajRxWU9xdz09
https://youtu.be/qM6KKUd92ss
https://youtu.be/qM6KKUd92ss
https://help.powerschool.com/t5/District-Code-and-Login/Using-the-PowerSchool-Mobile-App/ta-p/21424
mailto:tech-help@nlsd122.org
mailto:agrasso@nlsd122.org
mailto:jobrien@nlsd122.org
mailto:pmulder@nlsd122.org
mailto:jpacholski@nlsd122.org
mailto:dkedzior@nlsd122.org
mailto:gmaguire@nlsd122.org
mailto:mberwanger@nlsd122.org
mailto:cdeckinga@nlsd122.org
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CCECCETECEtEeeareaet,

Mrs. Mulder

Math Block 3:

A mid-topic 6 quiz is scheduled
for Tuesday, February 15.. We will
be spending the rest of the week
practicing the percent model.
Math Blocks 1, 2, & 4

A proportion quiz is scheduled
for Wednesday, Feb. 16 We will
then focus on conversions.
Students have access to IXL, to
practice skills at home. Please
continue to check Power School as |
update grades daily.
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Mr. Pacholski

Math -

Last Week - Continving our
Ratios/Rates Unit.

Next Week - Continuing Topic 5

Science- Continuing our “Weather
and Climate” Unit

Please talk to your son or
daughter about supplies they
may be lacking in class! Pencils
- pens - red pens - spiral
notebooks.


https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1pFzEwZ0S7ZLcRwl2XyDiScBFOsCqeXg7jpOw_y5Tv4o/edit#slide=id.p
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1pFzEwZ0S7ZLcRwl2XyDiScBFOsCqeXg7jpOw_y5Tv4o/edit#slide=id.p




CEECCELCCECEECOreetee

Mrs. Deckingd’s Instructional
ELA Class

This week we previewed
and were infroduced to our
new nonfiction text Kids On
Strike! Students previewed
the story, pictures, and
watched a clip about ways
working children advocated
for themselves before child
labor laws were enforced.
Students were introduced fo
the essential questions,
“‘What makes some people
lead the way?”




